Available Configurations
Optical System
Light Distribution XW Optic
Spectrums PKT, PKR, PKF, PKB, BRI
Electrical
Max Source Current 450uA
Input Voltage 277-480V
Efficacy Range 2.7 to 3.3 µmol/j

Available Models
1 Only available with Family H2  2 Only available with Family H3
ORDER CODE SKU DESCRIPTION
GECA60C16-OL04B 93153185 AC Leader Cable, 4ft, UL
GECA60FNA-NL00B 93153189 AC Field Installable Connector, UL and CE (Wieland P.N. 96.031.4155.7)
GECA30H20-OO03B 93149020 Dimming cable, 3ft (914mm), UL and CE
GECA60C16- 7L04B 93153187 AC Leader Cable, 4ft, 16AWG, NEMA L7-15, UL
GECA30A16- HL04B 93156214 AC Leader Cable, 4ft, 16AWG, NEMA L7-20P, UL
GECA60C16-8L04B 93153188 AC Leader Cable, 4ft, 16AWG, NEMA L8-20, UL
GEMB-WBS1S-E3 93311121 STANDARD, Wire hanger, Inline 1-5/8 Unistrut Cat logic Option “N”
GEMB-WBS1SD-E3 93311122 STANDARD S-hook - DRIVER ,Wire hanger, Inline 1-5/8 Unistrut Cat logic Option “N”
GEMB-WBS1L-E3 93167897 STANDARD, Wire hanger - Inline 1-5/8 Unistrut Cat logic Option “D”
GEMB-CBH1 93153270 18” (457mm) cable universal mounting kit